SILTRONIC AG

SILTRONIC AG

ISIN: DEOOOWAF3001

Overview

2024/06/24 17:16:00

Price
72.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.76% (0.55)

DEOOOWAF3001
WAF

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

2,168 EUR
GERMANY DAX

72.75 EUR (54)
72.85 EUR (234)
72.30 EUR
73.35 EUR
71.40 EUR
72.25 EUR
72.13998 EUR
29,023
2,093,718.55
530

35

WKN: WAF300
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=117182810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000WAF3001&ID_NOTATION=134572056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000WAF3001&ID_NOTATION=134572056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10c7ffd98d64336fe9d77e30bcc77f99b19a6c84ff29d9201121e825c0f41fd8&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae5a7276cf4a04827&time=1719329463&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30993f5288bace57a0fde0d43c0b9b68bd44b2e1eb7dccf1a2e729196791240e&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=47b759bc7a715538e&time=1719329463&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be0b1304a416770ff45e7f8e9eaebcbe918fce3b400633fdd02457e9c678d250&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3db058abf8a94067f&time=1719329463&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea0bb57800e17515d1d730c4bc76e32287d5be9773f6b8bff18e0ad83f2ef826&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06f76b0233df58e36&time=1719329463&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9ad0003dae3996d94eacb1a244f303a10bbb8a80fde8c512d47ee27a952654f&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5f2022289d7ddbc3f&time=1719329463&tool=RSC

SILTRONIC AG

Details

2024/06/24 17:16:00

Price
72.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.76% (0.55)

ISIN DEOOOWAF3001
Symbol WAF
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,168 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 72.75 EUR (54)
Ask (Ask size) 72.85 EUR (234)
Open 72.30 EUR
High 73.35 EUR
Low 71.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 72.25 EUR
VWAP 72.13998 EUR
Volume (pcs) 29,023
Trading volume 2,093,718.55
Number of trades 530
Last size 35
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.85% +1.05% -48.76%
Perf (abs.) -15.70 +0.75 -68.75
Beta 1.24 1.10 1.24
Volatility 29.23 32.18 36.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

94.00 EUR (2024/01/09
68.50 EUR (2024/04/26
94.00 EUR (2024/01/09
66.65 EUR (2023/07/11

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:16
06/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
06/24

Tradegate 2024/ 17:06
06/24

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15
06/24

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:35

73.66 EUR (44,309
74.64 EUR (36,492
80.56 EUR (50,318

)
)
)
80.60 EUR (50,051)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
72.80 EUR 2.09 530
72.35 EUR 0.00 1
72.70 EUR 0.08 30
72.80 EUR 0.00 41
100.40 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=134572056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133992309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134756857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197906328

SILTRONIC AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/27

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/20

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

08:02

09:00

08:16

08:16

09:05

18:44

17:44

17:44

16:32

08:02

72.00 EUR

72.25 EUR

71.95 EUR

71.95 EUR

72.25 EUR

76.17 USD

72.45 EUR

72.45 EUR

72.70 EUR

71.75 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135101166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135812010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135812010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146499841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146499842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134572054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216900678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134756858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134756859

SILTRONIC AG

Company profile

Company Logo

siltronic

parlact silican salutians

Contact Details
SILTRONIC AG

Einsteinstrasse 172 - 81677 Minchen
Telefon: +49-89-8564-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@siltronic.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael
Heckmeier

Claudia
Schmitt

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Tobias Ohler
Hermann
Gerlinger

Jos Benschop
Daniela Berer
Klaus-Peter
Estermaier
Lina Ohltmann
Mandy Breyer
Mariella R6hm-
Kottmann
Markus Hautmann
Michael Hankel

Sieglinde Feist

Volker Stapfer

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@siltronic.com
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